●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact TOKIN for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
9630ACLVOL17E1704E1
63
AC Line Filters VOL.17
Common mode
SS11VL-03550 0.3 55 4.1 45 03 LOT No. 10.5
SS11VL-04350 0.4 35 2.6 45 04 LOT No. 10.7
SS11VL-05230 0.5 23 1.8 45 05 LOT No. 10.5
SS11VL-06180 0.6 18 1.3 45 06 LOT No. 11.1
SS11VL-07120 0.7 12 0.90 45 07 LOT No. 10.8
SS11VL-08083 0.8 8.3 0.74 45 08 LOT No. 9.8
SS11VL-10062 1.0 6.2 0.44 45 10 LOT No. 11.1
SS11VL-11050 1.1 5.0 0.40 45 11 LOT No. 10.7
SS11VL-13035 1.3 3.5 0.28 45 13 LOT No. 10.5
SS11VL-17024 1.7 2.4 0.19 45 17 LOT No. 10.8
SS11VL-22013 2.2 1.3 0.12 45 22 LOT No. 10.4
SS11VL-30006 3.0 0.6 0.06 45 30 LOT No. 9.6
SS11VL-R03820 0.3 82 4.1 45 R03 LOT No. 10.5
SS11VL-R04520 0.4 52 2.6 45 R04 LOT No. 10.7
SS11VL-R05350 0.5 35 1.8 45 R05 LOT No. 10.5
SS11VL-R06270 0.6 27 1.3 45 R06 LOT No. 11.1
SS11VL-R07190 0.7 19 0.90 45 R07 LOT No. 10.8
SS11VL-R08125 0.8 12.5 0.74 45 R08 LOT No. 9.8
SS11VL-R10093 1.0 9.3 0.44 45 R10 LOT No. 11.1
SS11VL-R11076 1.1 7.6 0.40 45 R11 LOT No. 10.7
SS11VL-R13052 1.3 5.2 0.28 45 R13 LOT No. 10.5
SS11VL-R17036 1.7 3.6 0.19 45 R17 LOT No. 10.8
SS11VL-R22020 2.2 2.0 0.12 45 R22 LOT No. 10.4
SS11VL-R30009 3.0 0.9 0.06 45 R30 LOT No. 9.6
[mm]
SS 11VL-      03 550
� � � � � �